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Tuition Fee (per sem) 62500 20833 0 62500 20833 0 35000 35000
Student Activity Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2500 2500 2500 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0
Total Fee
Total (Day Scholars) 69000 27333 6500 67000 25333 4500 39500 39500
Total (Triple Seater Rs. 72000 30333 9500 68600 26933 6100 41100 41100
1600/ 3000 -)
Total (Double Seater Rs. 73000 31333 10500 68800 27133 6300 41300 41300
1800/ 4000/-) !
Total (Single Seater Rs. 74000 32333 11500 70000 28333 7500 42500 42500
3000/ 5000/ -)
Last Date without Late Fee : 10.01.2018
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 17.01.2018
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 100 per day: 31.01.2018

After 31st January, 2018:

Note :- 1) Fees can only be deposited through B
Banking / Debit Card/Credit Card Link (https://www.
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ank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director,
onlinesbi.com) with State Bank Collect Menu.
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rough separate Fee Challan voucher of IIIT Sonipat Bank Account.
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NIT Kurukshetra’ payable at Kurukshetra 'OR’ through Internet




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PG COURSES (M.Tech,MBA & MCA) EVEN SEMESTER (2017-18)

ond |
100000

Student Activity Fee

2500| 2500{ 2500

Instt. Dev. Fund

2500 2000| 2000

Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 500 0 0
Examination Fee 1000 0 0

Total Fees (Day Scholar)

x,«,ma = b

For m..,.,lm;m mm.mamu. Room

106500

7109500] ¢

For Double Seater Room

110500| 56300| 56300

For Single Seater Room

111500| 57500| 57500]

Last Date without Late Fee :
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:

Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 100 per day:

After 31st January, 2018:

Note : Fees can only be deposited through Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director,

through Internet Banking / Debit Card/Credit Card Link (https://www.onlinesbi.com) with State Bank Collect Menu.

10.01.2018
17.01.2018
31.01.2018

With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

NIT Kurukshetra" payable at Kurukshetra 'OR’
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2017-18)
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US$ 4000 Us$ 4000 US$ 3500 UsS$ 3500 Us$ 4000 USs$ 4000
Misc. Charges (in Rs.] {
Student Activity Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2500 2000 2000 2000 2500 2000
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 500 0 0 0 500
Examination Fee 1000 0 0 0 1000
Alumini Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars in
addition to US$ (Tuition Fee) > 6500 4500 R_.moo. 4500 6500 4500
=20 &7 Chiarges for Hostelers in addition to US® (Tuition Fee)b, e
For Triple Seater Roo 9500 6100 6100 6100 9500 6100
For Double Seater Room 10500 6300 6300 6300 10500 6300
For Single Seater Room 11500 7500 7500 7500 11500 7500
Last Date without Late Fee : 10.01.2018
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 17.01.2018
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 100 per day: 31.01.2018

After 31st January, 2018: With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.
Note :- 1) Candidates from SAARC Countries will be given 50% Concession on Tuition Fees.

2) Fees can only be deposited through Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at
Kurukshetra.'
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA-136119

No. NITK/Acs./ 20 Ve

FEE NOTIFICATION FOR PH.D STUDENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER (2017-18)

The detail of fees of Ph.D (Full-Time) and Ph.D (Part-Time) students for Even

Semester 2017-18 is as under:

Total Fees
1. Last Date Without Late Fee- 10.01.2018
2. Last Date With Late Fee of Rs. 500/ 17.01.2018
31.01.2018

3. Last Date With Late Fee of Rs. 100 per day:

]
Deputy Registrar (Acc ”stj?
National Institute of Technology
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